
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2023-0287-B 

Alley Reconstruction - Sutherland, Biltmore, Rochelle, Coach 
House, Grayson, Queens Way, and Sage Brush Trail

Project No. 7296
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, April 25, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,742

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 6

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5

Vendor: Total Bid:
KIK Underground, LLC 2,193,794.30$          

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 2,408,053.00$          

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 2,497,732.00$          

Candor Builders, LLC 2,500,058.00$          

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 3,713,071.95$          

Recommended Vendor:

KIK Underground, LLC 2,193,794.30$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

5/16/2023


	Recap

